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YemnioHaTt U-21
2016/17 26-n Typ, MaTy Nel53

CyboTa, 22.04.2017, 13:00, "Topnegno", 3anopix»xs. 11°C. nagadi: 50

0:2

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

1 TepacnmeHko fApocnas
13 3aimeHko Bonoaumup (K)
14 LWepweHb Muxanno

3 Toeanin lnns

2 AspameHko OnekcaHap
5 KavaBeHna AHOXesl0o

6 LWandees €Erop

8 Emeub Bnagucnas

9  He4unopeHko CTaHicnas
7  Bbenoycos [eHunc

10 Bbe3bopoabko [deHunc

3anacHi

12 OBCAHHIK Knpnno

17 Tep3si €EBreHin

18 MaTBeeHko Efnyapa

4  CyxomnuH Epnyapg

15 BopuceHko Bragucnas
16 Bos4eHko CemeH

11 Manbopoga Ceprii

TpeHep
MukunTiH Bonoaummp

ApbiTp:

boHpap IBaH

AcucteHT 1:

€EpemMeeB AHOpPIN
ACUCTEHT 2:

LLlameka AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

IcaeB AHTOH
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Lunmban Ceprin

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

12
18
16
4

5

8

19
10
21
14
11

CmopogaiH Ceprin
LLleTiHiH Bnagncnas
Cokonos Oner
Bepemees Bnagucnas
CBip4yk Bagum
Xamentok Bnagucnas (K)
KanitoB OnekcaHap
MonoB Muxanno
MNepeBepsa MeTpo
MypaluoB €BreH
IrHaTbeB Bnagncnas

3anacHi

71
24
23
13
22
7

20

JNobonpos boraaH
MnapgyeHko Oner
CenesHboB ApTeM
BapeHuk AHLpin
LTorpiH AHapin
BLooBuyeHko AMnTpo
MaLwuHiH OnekcaHap

TpeHep
HixxeroponoB 'eHHadin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 26-1 Typ, MaTy Ne153
CyboTa, 22.04.2017, 13:00, "Topnegno", 3anopixxs. 11°C. Inagayi: 50

22
«30psa» JlyraHCbk 0 «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
3 MoBanin lnns 29'
43' (@ 8 Xameniok Bnagucnas
, 14 MypalioB €BreH
46 N 20 MawHiH OnekcaHap
10 be3bopoabko [leHnc 4 16"
11 Manbopoga Ceprin
48' 16 Cokonos Oner
5 KavaBeHpaa AHOXeno 53
53 5 Cipyyk Bagum
2 ABpaMeHKo OnekcaHap 1 56!
18 MaTBeeHKko Enyapn
5 KavaBeHaa AHOKenNo 1 56!
4 CyxomnuH Enyapn
6 LLlandgees €Erop |
15 bopuceHko Bnagucnas N /3
18 MaTBeeHKO Enyapn . 74"
79' @) 10 Monos Muxaiino
. 11 IrHaTbeB Bnagucnase
88 N 23 Cene3HboB ApTeM
90+3' 20 MawwHiH OnekcaHgp
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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